
LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE AGENCY EMAIL 
1 SILVA Alberto ANS Coordinator Cabo Verde CAA albertos@acivil.gov.cv
2 ROGERIO Santos Delgado TTA Cabo Verde CAA rogermoreus@hotmail,com 
3 KINYUA Timothy Senior Air Traffic Control Officer KCAA tkkinyua@kcaa.or.ke
4 NYAMBAKA Joel Chief ANS Planning Officer KCAA janyambaka@kcaa.or.ke
5 OKOTH Nicholas Aeronautical Telecommunication Officer KCAA nokoth@kcaa.or.ke
6 ALMOUSTAPHA KADI Aboubacar Engineer, Information Security & Network Management Niger CAA boubakadi010@gmail.com

7 ZAKOU ABDOU Djibrill Engineer, Telecommunications Niger CAA zakouabdoudjibrill2010@gmail.com
8 THIOUNE Ndoumbe Niang Head, Air Navigation Department Senegal CAA ndoumbe.niang@anacim.sn
9 MBAYE Abibou Head, ATM/SAR Section Senegal CAA abibou.mbaye@anacim.sn

10 BA Gallo Expert, CNS Senegal CAA gallo.ba@anacim.sn
11 DIALLO Boubacar Station Manager Roberts FIR bdiallo@robertsfir,org 
12 MANSARAY Buya Deputy Chief Engineer Roberts FIR buya.mansaray@robertsfir.org 
13 DIAW Ismaila Head, OPS/ ATC Unit ASECNA Representation diawism@asecna.org
14 SANDWIDI Mamadou Head, Personel Qualification & Integration ASECNA Representation sandwidimam@asecna.org
15 ELIZABETH Pitter Manager, CNS Seychelles CAA pelizabeth@scaa.sc

16 ANACOURA Jimmy Engineer, CNS Seychelles CAA janacoura@scaa.sc
17 NTOKOZO Tshabalala Senior Manager, Inspector CNS South Africa CAA tshabalalan@caa.co.za
19 NDEMA Nicholas Principal Technical Officer- Surveillance Uganda CAA nndema@caa.co.ug
20 GUEYE Mbayang Head, Telecommunications Department ASECNA gueyemba@asecna.org
21 NGOMA-MBY Alain Expert, ATS ASECNA  ngoma-mbyala@asecna.org
22 AWISSOBA Kpatcha Expert, ATS ASECNA awissobakpa@asecna.org
23 SIBITANG MINGO Aladjou Expert, ATS ASECNA sibitangmingoala@asecna.org 
24 RANDRIANASOLO Jean Patrick Head, Maintenance Radio-Electric Infrastructure ASECNA randrianasolopat@asecna.org
25 DOVONON Vivien Expert, CNS ASECNA dovononviv@asecna.org
26 RAKOTOARINIA Andriamamampionona Expert, CNS ASECNA rakotoariniaand@asecna.org
27 BALDEH George Expert, AIM OACI gbaldeh@icao,int
28 TAYLOR Albert Expert, ATM OACI ataylor@icao,int 
29 DOSSA Lihindi Regional Technical Assistant OACI dluhindi@icao,int
30 GAKOU Abdoul Kader Expert, ATM/CNS ASECNA gakouabd@asecna,org 
31 US Delegation
32 Warburton John SUPV OPERATIONS RESEARCH ANALYST FAA john.warburton@faa.gov
33 Copeland Harrie Air traffic Control Specialist, ATO FAA harrie.copeland@faa.gov

34 Hintz Cindy International Programs Specialist, AJR-F, ATO FAA Cindy.M.Hintz@faa.gov
35 Haggerty Kevin Air traffic Control Specialist, AVS  FAA kevin.haggerty@faa.gov
36 Stone Grady Senior Representative in Africa FAA grady.stone@faa.gov

Global Operational Data Link Document (GOLD) Workshop/Familiarization 
ATTENDANCE LIST 

with Performance Based Communications Surveillance (PBCS) Data Link Monitoring Activities
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